CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (Ibs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)
Glass or Shade Color

Damp
6.70
E26

Al9
100
145
Clear

Dardyn - 49803-BNK-C

3 Light Vanity

Color Brushed Polished Nickel

0

Glass or Shade Color Clear

FE2

The Dardyn series combines straight line design with todays most
important finishes to create something extraordinarily simple.
Pristine, oversized white glass shades accompany this elegant
collection. The Dardyn magnificently lights up any room in your
home for a glow that is modestly beautiful.

e Requires 3 medium base, 100 watt bulbs (not included)

Dimensions

Depth (in.)

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Extension (in.)
Backplate Depth (in.)
Backplate Length (in.)
Backplate Width (in.)
Backplate Height (in.)

6.50
21.50
1113

6.50
113

5.50
5.50
5.50
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