## CRAFTMADE



## Dardyn - 49803-BNK-C

3 Light Vanity

Color Brushed Polished Nickel



Glass or Shade Color Clear



Dimensions

The Dardyn series combines straight line design with todays most important finishes to create something extraordinarily simple. Pristine, oversized white glass shades accompany this elegant collection. The Dardyn magnificently lights up any room in your home for a glow that is modestly beautiful.

• Requires 3 medium base, 100 watt bulbs (not included)

Depth (i	i <b>n.</b> )	
Width (i	in.)	

Depth (in.)	6.50
Width (in.)	21.50
Height (in.)	11.13
Leadwire Length (in.)	8
Extension (in.)	6.50
Backplate Depth (in.)	1.13
Backplate Length (in.)	5.50
Backplate Width (in.)	5.50
Backplate Height (in.)	5.50

Craftmade • PO Box 191063 • Dallas, TX • 75219 • • • © 2022 All Rights Reserved

## Specs

Mounting Location	Damp
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	6.70
Bulb Base	E26
Bulbs	3
Bulb Size	A19
Bulb Wattage	100
Carton Size (CU FT)	1.45
Glass or Shade Color	Clear